SM-S4xx-I
Wireless SAW Temperature Sensor Module
6 Sensor System
Key Features
• Temperature Range: -20°C ... +120°C
• Center Frequency: 429.503 to 436.503 MHz
• Temperature Coe"  cient of Frequency: 17.35 ppm/K
Typical Applications

Circuit Diagram
Construction (all dimensions in mm)
Item# Description & Ordering code Marking
1 713200132 Sensormodul-SM-S436-I-Standard (Universal Mount 2) SM-S436-I
2 713200133 Sensormodul-SM-S435-I-Standard (Universal Mount 2) SM-S435-I
3 713200134 Sensormodul-SM-S432-I-Standard (Universal Mount 2) SM-S432-I
4 713200135 Sensormodul-SM-S431-I-Standard (Universal Mount 2) SM-S431-I
5 713200136 Sensormodul-SM-S429-I-Standard (Universal Mount 2) SM-S429-I
6 713200137 Sensormodul-SM-S433L-I-Standard (Universal Mount  2) SM-S433L-I
Datecode: Year  + Week
D                            2013
E                             2014
F                             2015